Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 974321-TD · Timed FPV-PD Asphalt Release Sprayer
# 224145
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
REQUIREMENTS
Ready-to-Use Chemical Solution
Compressed Air up to 4 CFM
Hose 1/2" ID x 25'